

**PUR-1593**  
**14616 Pennsylvania Avenue House Demolition**

PUR-1593 (14616) Pennsylvania Avenue House Demolition Awarded to: Outdoor Contractors, Inc.				Adams Demolition Hagerstown, MD		ANA General Contractors, LLC Laurel, MD	
Item No.	BASE BID	Unit	Appx. Qty.	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
X-100-5.1	Residential Lot Clearing - Parcel 76	LS	1	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$65,349.00	\$65,349.00
<b>Sub Total A: Total Base Bid Item 1</b>				\$44,000.00		\$65,349.00	
Item No.	ADD ALTERNATE 1:	Unit	Appx. Qty.	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
X-100-5.2	Septic Tank Abandonment	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
<b>Sub Total B: Total Add Alternate 1</b>				\$1,000.00		\$3,000.00	
<b>Total Base Bid plus Add Alternate 1</b>				\$45,000.00		\$68,349.00	

**PUR-1593**  
**14616 Pennsylvania Avenue House Demolition**

				<b>BS Environmental, Inc. Sykesville, MD</b>		<b>INL Construction, LLC Manassas, VA</b>	
<b>Item No.</b>	<b>BASE BID</b>	<b>Unit</b>	<b>Appx. Qty.</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total Price</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total Price</b>
X-100-5.1	Residential Lot Clearing - Parcel 76	LS	1	\$40,195.00	\$40,195.00	\$73,682.00	\$73,682.00
<b>Sub Total A: Total Base Bid Item 1</b>				\$40,195.00		\$73,682.00	
<b>Item No.</b>	<b>ADD ALTERNATE 1:</b>	<b>Unit</b>	<b>Appx. Qty.</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total Price</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total Price</b>
X-100-5.2	Septic Tank Abandonment	LS	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$16,541.00	\$16,541.00
<b>Sub Total B: Total Add Alternate 1</b>				\$300.00		\$16,541.00	
<b>Total Base Bid plus Add Alternate 1</b>				\$40,495.00		\$90,223.00	

**PUR-1593**  
**14616 Pennsylvania Avenue House Demolition**

				<b>Modulus, LLC Washington, DC</b>		<b>Outdoor Contractors, Inc. Hancock, MD</b>	
<b>Item No.</b>	<b>BASE BID</b>	<b>Unit</b>	<b>Appx. Qty.</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total Price</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total Price</b>
X-100-5.1	Residential Lot Clearing - Parcel 76	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$26,176.50	\$26,176.50
<b>Sub Total A: Total Base Bid Item 1</b>				\$50,000.00		\$26,176.50	
<b>Item No.</b>	<b>ADD ALTERNATE 1:</b>	<b>Unit</b>	<b>Appx. Qty.</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total Price</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total Price</b>
X-100-5.2	Septic Tank Abandonment	LS	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
<b>Sub Total B: Total Add Alternate 1</b>				\$6,000.00		\$1,000.00	
<b>Total Base Bid plus Add Alternate 1</b>				\$56,000.00		\$27,176.50	

**PUR-1593**  
**14616 Pennsylvania Avenue House Demolition**

				SFMS, LLC Bethesda, MD		W.F. Delauter & Son, Inc. Emmitsburg, MD	
Item No.	BASE BID	Unit	Appx. Qty.	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
X-100-5.1	Residential Lot Clearing - Parcel 76	LS	1	\$32,097.00	\$32,097.00	\$88,700.00	\$88,700.00
<b>Sub Total A: Total Base Bid Item 1</b>				\$32,097.00		\$88,700.00	
Item No.	ADD ALTERNATE 1:	Unit	Appx. Qty.	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
X-100-5.2	Septic Tank Abandonment	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00
<b>Sub Total B: Total Add Alternate 1</b>				\$2,500.00		\$2,300.00	
<b>Total Base Bid plus Add Alternate 1</b>				\$34,597.00		\$91,000.00	

*\*Corrected calculations based on unit prices*